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FIRST NATION REGIONAL CONSULTATION MEETING #[1-5]

09.30

10.00

10.15

10.30

November 2016
(see post card for dates and locations)

Agenda
MEET & GREET

HOST FN WELCOME
Introductions and opening comments

WORKSHOP PURPOSE, AGENDA REVIEW

BC ENVIRONMENT ASSESSMENT PROCESS OVERVIEW, Q&A

FNEMC / EAO CONCEPT PAPER AND ENHANCEMENTS PRESENTATION

11.00

12.00

Presentation and Group Discussion

Lunch (provided)

ENHANCEMENTS PRESENTATION AND SMALL GROUP DISCUSSION

13.00

13.45

14.00

14.45

15.00

15.15

15.45

16.00

(~5-8 participants / group)

Group #1: PRE-ENGAGEMENT
Group #2: EARLY PROJECT ENGAGEMENT
Report Out

Group #3: EA INFORMATION NEEDS

Group #6: FOLLOW UP PROJECT MONITORING

Report Out

Break

Group #4: EA CONCLUSIONS

Group #5: EA RECOMMENDATIONS AND DECISION-MAKING
Report Out

Closing comments and next steps



