



FIRST NATION REGIONAL CONSULTATION MEETING #[1-5]

November 2016 (see post card for dates and locations)

Agenda

09.30	MEET & GREET
10.00	HOST FN WELCOME Introductions and opening comments
10.15	WORKSHOP PURPOSE, AGENDA REVIEW
10.30	BC ENVIRONMENT ASSESSMENT PROCESS OVERVIEW, Q&A
FNEMC 11.00	/ EAO CONCEPT PAPER AND ENHANCEMENTS PRESENTATION Presentation and Group Discussion
12.00	Lunch (provided)
ENHANCEMENTS PRESENTATION AND SMALL GROUP DISCUSSION (~5-8 participants / group)	
13.00 13.45	Group #1: PRE-ENGAGEMENT Group #2: EARLY PROJECT ENGAGEMENT Report Out
14.00	Group #3: EA INFORMATION NEEDS Group #6: FOLLOW UP PROJECT MONITORING
14.45	Report Out
15.00	Break
15.15	Group #4: EA CONCLUSIONS Group #5: EA RECOMMENDATIONS AND DECISION-MAKING
15.45	Report Out
16.00	Closing comments and next steps